
$549,900 - 413 Pidgeon Hill Rd, Wantage Twp.
MLS® #3898290

$549,900
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 
Residential on 2 Acres

N/A, Wantage Twp., NJ

NEW SEPTIC TO BE INSTALLED! BOM
buyer failed to perform. Looking for a quick
closing! Welcome to your dream home in this
beautiful 4 BR 2.5 BA 2 Car Garage Colonial
home w/full partially finished basement nestled
on 1 and a half acres w/wonderful mountain
views. This charming house is the perfect
place to call home. Features an updated eat-in
kitchen w/high-end cabinetry, granite counter
tops, and new appliances. A beautiful sunroom
with an abundance of windows where you can
enjoy your morning coffee starring out the
window watching the wild nature. Enjoy the
cold winter nights in your relaxing family room
in front of your FP. With its spacious living
areas, comfortable BRs, and modern
amenities, you'll feel right at home from the
moment you step through the door. This home
offers a peaceful and relaxing retreat after a
long day. Don't miss out on the opportunity to
own this wonderful house, it's the ideal place
to create lasting memories with your loved
ones. Enjoy hiking on nearby trails or even the
Appalachian Trail, Nearby Waterfalls, Tubing
down the Delaware River, biking, skiing,
boating, fishing, hunting, horseback riding, bird
watching, water park, the zoo, spa or try sky
diving at our nearby airport. Check out the
views from High Point State Park or Sunrise
Mountain. So much to do!  This is one home
you don't want to miss out on!  Close to
schools, deli's, grocery stores, shopping and
restaurants.  Great commuter location close to
Rt 23, 15, 206, 565, 284, and Rt 84.



Built in 1986

Essential Information

MLS® # 3898290

Price $549,900

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Acres 1.50

Year Built 1986

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Colonial

Status Active

Community Information

Address 413 Pidgeon Hill Rd

Subdivision N/A

City Wantage Twp.

County Sussex

State NJ

Zip Code 07826-5701

Amenities

Utilities All Underground, Electric

Parking 1 Car Width, Blacktop

# of Garages 2

Garages Attached Garage

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Microwave Oven, Wall Oven(s) - Electric, Range/Oven-Electric

Heating Oil Tank Above Ground - Inside

Cooling No Cooling

Has Basement Yes

Basement Full, Unfinished

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Family Room, Wood Burning



Exterior

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Lot Description Mountain View, Open Lot

Roof Asphalt Shingle

School Information

Elementary C.LAWRENCE

Middle SUSSEX

High HIGH POINT

Additional Information

Date Listed April 25th, 2024

Days on Market 23

Zoning Residential

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details
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